Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  Three (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: City of Farmersville Contract Provide EMS City of Farmersville
Attn: City Mayor Contract No. 2014-286
205 S. Main St.,
Farmersville TX. 75442 Effective Date 1-Nov-16
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2014-448-07-28
Contract Amendment Court Order No 1.: 2014-917-12-01
Contract Amendment Court Order No 2.: 2015-849-11-16
Contract Amendment Court Order No 3.: /0jo - §5c < 0%¥-QF%

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend contract at the same terms and conditions of the contract of November 1, 2016 through October 31, 2017.

2. Payment for contract year November 1, 2016 through October 31, 2017 is $41,138.70. Payment will be made
quarterly in four (4) equal installments of $10,284.68 due per the agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
City of Farmersville COMMISSIONERS' COURT
Q//U’A/C‘—’ . ﬁw b {print name) Collin County Administration Building
205 S. Main St., 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

Farmersville TX. 75442 McKinpey, Texas 75071 Z
SIE%ATURE Michalyn Rains, CRPO, CPPB
TITLE: 7%0/&? Purchasing Agen

DATE: C Y-8 L DATE: 27/[, Z[g




